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RESULT

201 - 10000m Lelaki DIAMOND - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record m 33:30.67 DAREN JAMES NAIR A/L RODNEY JAM HELP 2024  Stadium UNISZA Terengganu

National Record m 29:30.19 Ramachandran Murusamy 1994
Heat 1 Start Time: 07:39 am
Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark
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10000m Lelaki DIAMOND

Summary
Rank Heat Bib
1 1 103
2 1 162
3 1 179
4 1 145
5 1 107
6 1 233
7 1 301
8 1 260
9 1 166
10 1 273
- 1 204
- 1 237
- 1 295
- 1 299
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Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date:
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Result

33:30.67

33:39.82

33:45.31

34:27.28

34:55.64

35:53.84

37:22.21

37:26.00

40:39.77

43:18.67

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNF

Remark

KEJOHANAN VARSITY TRACK & FIELD (GRAND FINAL) 2024

Timing by Innotex

Stadium UNISZA Terengganu
08 - 10 November 2024
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